www.MyLEDLightingGuide.com   (888) 423-3191
LED High Temp -85F to +190F
Replaces: 400W | 1000W Metal Halide
1111
Product enhancements may result in specification changes without notice. Contact us for the latest information
Models and Specifications
Part Number Watts Lumens Replaces Dimensions Net Weight
MLLG-LED-LS-HB-100-[Color]-HT 100 13,000 250W 12"X12"X 8.65" 13.2
MLLG-LED-LS-HB-150-[Color]-HT 150 19,500 400W 14.17"X13.77"X 8.65" 19
MLLG-LED-LS-HB-200-[Color]-HT 200 26,000 750W 18.11"X14.17"X8.65" 24.6
MLLG-LED-LS-HB-300-[Color]-HT 300 39,000 1000W 19.6"X16.53"X8.65" 38.3
MLLG-LED-LS-HB-400-[Color]-HT 400 52,000 1000W 22"X20.86"X8.65" 45.8
Lumens Per Watt 130
Voltage 100-277V [D] | 347-480V [HV]
Frequency 50/60 hz
Power Factor > .95
THD < 15%
Life Hours 70,000 hours
Color Temperature 4000K | 5000K | 6500K
CRI 80+
Beam Angle 10°  25°  40°  60°  90° 120°
Operating Temperature -85F to +190F [HT]
IP Rating IP66
Dimmable No
Warranty 5 years
Features
- Massive custom heat sink allows this family of Industrial Indoor Bay Fixtures to operate in temperatures from -85F to 190F.
- ETL Listed with a 5 year warranty
- Hook mount or pendant adapter
- solid state design
- under driven components to maximize reduced heat production